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1. 1. 5 AGRORODEO Vaidotas Žala
Andris Mālnieks

LTU
LVA

Škoda Fabia R5 4WD 5:49.50
1/1

6:27.60
1/1

5:39.90
1/1

1:33.00
1/1

1:29.70
1/1

8:54.50
1/1

6:58.90
1/1

8:45.30
1/1

6:49.40
1/1

2:31.10
1/1

6:01.50
1/1

2:35.90
7/6

5:52.60
1/1

1:09:28.90

2. 2. 6 Kaur Motorsport Egon Kaur
Silver Simm

EST
EST

Ford Fiesta 4WD 5:52.60
2/2

6:55.00
6/5

5:49.10
3/3

1:35.50
2/2

1:32.00
2/2

9:11.00
2/2

7:11.50
2/2

8:52.40
2/2

6:59.60
2/2

2:36.30
6/5

6:14.30
3/3

2:34.00
4/3

6:04.40
5/4

1:11:27.70 1:58.80
1:58.80

3. 3. 3 ASK
AUTORIKONA

Giedrius Notkus
Dalius Strizanas

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
L8

5:53.20
3/3

6:48.90
3/3

5:46.20
2/2

1:37.70
4/4

1:33.80
4/4

9:11.70
4/4

7:15.40
4/4

8:57.90
4/4

7:11.20
6/6

2:34.40
2/2

6:13.80
2/2

2:31.00
1/1

6:02.10
3/3

1:11:37.30 2:08.40
9.60

4. 4. 2 Samsonas
Motorsport

Teemu Asunmaa
Antti Haapala

FIN
FIN

Ford Fiesta Maxi 4WD
L9

5:56.60
6/6

6:46.40
2/2

5:51.30
5/5

1:44.00
20/13

1:35.70
7/6

9:21.60
7/6

7:15.90
5/5

9:03.40
5/5

7:08.60
5/5

2:39.00
8/7

6:14.40
4/4

2:34.00
4/3

5:59.80
2/2

1:12:10.70 2:41.80
33.40

5. 5. 7 Juta KSK Vytautas Švedas
Žilvinas Sakalauskas

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
N4

5:53.40
4/4

6:58.00
10/6

5:50.20
4/4

1:38.20
6/5

1:33.20
3/3

9:22.40
8/7

7:17.10
6/6

9:04.50
6/6

7:06.10
3/3

2:36.10
4/3

6:21.50
7/6

2:34.20
6/5

6:11.80
7/6

1:12:26.70 2:57.80
16.00

6. 1. 38 Samsonas
Motorsport

Jānis Vorobjovs
Ivo Pūķis

LVA
LVA

BMW M3 2WD
L9

6:17.40
11/2

6:50.60
4/1

5:59.20
7/1

1:40.90
11/4

1:34.40
5/1

9:20.90
6/1

7:24.30
8/1

9:16.10
10/1

7:22.20
12/1

2:34.60
3/1

6:15.20
5/1

2:31.50
2/1

6:03.10
4/1

1:13:10.40 3:41.50
43.70

7. 6. 15 Samsonas
Motorsport

Patrick O'Brien
Stephen O'Brien

IRL
IRL

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
N4

6:18.50
13/11

7:01.60
13/9

6:01.40
10/9

1:42.60
18/12

1:55.30
36/17

9:23.50
10/9

7:21.50
7/7

9:07.20
7/7

7:15.60
8/8

2:42.10
11/10

6:25.50
9/8

2:38.00
12/11

6:12.70
8/7

1:14:05.50 4:36.60
55.10

8. 7. 11 Saku Vierimaa Saku Vierimaa
Mika Rajasalo

FIN
FIN

Citroen DS3 R5 4WD
R5

6:01.30
7/7

6:58.30
11/7

6:00.20
9/8

1:39.80
7/6

1:37.90
13/9

9:29.80
11/10

7:25.60
10/9

9:17.50
12/11

7:18.50
10/10

2:44.20
15/12

6:33.20
13/12

2:39.80
14/13

6:22.30
11/10

1:14:08.40 4:39.50
2.90

9. 8. 4 Samsonas
Motorsport

Kenneth Johnsrød
Eirik Borge

NOR
NOR

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
L8

6:18.40
12/10

7:14.20
19/14

6:06.50
12/10

1:36.90
3/3

1:34.80
6/5

9:36.60
14/12

7:28.50
13/12

9:17.20
11/10

7:17.40
9/9

2:41.60
10/9

6:24.70
8/7

2:36.50
8/7

6:16.70
9/8

1:14:30.00 5:01.10
21.60

10. 9. 17 Vorobjovs Racing Alexander Gorelov
Igor Skuridin

RUS
RUS

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
N4

6:15.30
10/9

6:59.60
12/8

5:59.70
8/7

1:41.80
13/8

1:36.20
9/8

9:32.60
12/11

7:27.30
12/11

9:20.90
13/12

7:27.30
14/13

2:42.30
12/11

6:34.40
14/13

2:36.60
9/8

6:23.50
12/11

1:14:37.50 5:08.60
7.50

11. 2. 42 Kaur Motorsport Raiko Aru
Veiko Kullamäe

EST
EST

BMW M3 2WD 6:30.10
23/7

7:17.00
20/6

6:24.90
25/7

1:44.50
22/9

1:40.70
21/9

9:41.50
16/4

7:37.80
15/3

9:31.20
15/3

7:43.30
21/7

2:43.70
14/3

6:39.20
16/3

2:44.20
18/3

6:41.20
20/6

1:16:59.30 7:30.40
2:21.80

12. 10. 20 Mariusz Zapała Mariusz Zapala
Lukasz Gwiazda

POL
POL

Ford Fiesta R5 4WD
R5

6:21.40
16/13

7:07.50
16/12

6:10.60
18/15

1:45.00
23/14

1:44.50
27/14

9:43.60
18/14

7:40.40
19/15

9:31.90
16/13

7:45.90
23/16

2:51.00
21/17

6:55.10
21/15

2:45.60
19/16

6:37.00
15/14

1:16:59.50 7:30.60
0.20

13. 11. 14 VšĮ Būkime Drauge Eugenijus Sladkevičius
Gediminas Saudargas

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
L8

6:21.90
17/14

7:10.70
17/13

6:07.80
15/12

1:45.00
23/14

1:39.30
17/11

10:00.30
26/17

7:39.60
18/14

9:43.60
22/16

7:36.90
19/14

2:45.20
17/14

6:56.40
22/16

2:44.00
17/15

6:44.90
21/15

1:17:15.60 7:46.70
16.10

14. 3. 30 ASRT Rally Team Ralfs Sirmacis
Ralfs Igaveņš

LVA
LVA

Peugeot 208 R2 2WD
R2

6:31.20
25/8

7:19.90
25/10

6:23.40
24/6

1:40.60
10/3

1:37.90
13/5

9:54.00
21/6

7:41.90
20/5

9:38.80
21/6

7:31.50
16/3

2:51.40
22/5

6:49.80
20/6

2:49.40
22/5

6:38.60
16/2

1:17:28.40 7:59.50
12.80

15. 12. 23 Ivan Mishyn Sergiy Potiyko
Ivan Mishyn

UKR
UKR

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
N4

6:46.90
33/20

7:30.60
30/17

6:18.70
20/16

1:42.00
14/9

1:36.10
8/7

9:54.20
22/16

8:08.40
28/18

9:34.60
18/15

7:43.30
21/15

2:47.90
18/15

6:43.90
18/14

2:43.40
16/14

6:31.70
14/13

1:18:01.70 8:32.80
33.30

16. 4. 32 Sami Pajari Sami Pajari
Ari Koponen

FIN
FIN

Ford Fiesta 2WD
R2

6:37.20
29/11

7:19.20
23/9

6:40.40
31/13

1:46.50
29/13

1:44.20
26/13

10:00.60
27/10

7:48.50
23/7

9:51.20
24/8

7:40.40
20/6

2:54.30
26/9

6:42.00
17/4

2:49.00
21/4

6:40.30
18/4

1:18:33.80 9:04.90
32.10

17. 5. 33 General Financing
team Pitlane

Jonas Pipiras
Aisvydas Paliukėnas

LTU
LTU

Ford Fiesta R2T 2WD
R2

6:41.40
32/13

7:21.60
26/11

6:36.10
29/11

1:44.30
21/8

1:40.30
20/8

10:11.20
29/12

7:55.60
24/8

9:54.50
26/9

7:46.60
24/8

2:53.70
24/7

6:49.20
19/5

2:50.60
23/6

6:40.80
19/5

1:19:05.90 9:37.00
32.10

18. 13. 25 ASK AUTORALIS Egidijus Gelūnas
Kristupas Adinavičius

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo VIII

4WD 6:30.70
24/17

7:36.60
32/18

6:21.90
21/17

1:45.90
27/16

1:40.70
21/13

9:51.90
19/15

8:06.10
27/17

9:53.60
25/17

7:52.00
25/17

2:50.80
20/16

7:12.10
24/17

2:48.10
20/17

7:13.90
23/16

1:19:44.30 10:15.40
38.40

19. 6. 43 Sportinio vairavimo
centras

Vladas Jurkevičius
Edvinas Bieliauskas

LTU
LTU

Opel Astra 2WD 7:03.80
40/20

7:52.50
35/17

7:00.80
36/18

2:01.60
40/22

2:07.30
39/21

10:38.80
34/17

8:29.40
32/14

10:47.00
33/15

8:40.20
29/12

3:05.10
31/14

7:32.00
26/9

3:06.00
27/10

7:39.10
28/11

1:26:03.60 16:34.70
6:19.30

20. 7. 49 Flameris Racing
SK

Valerijus Afanasjevas
Rūta Krikščiūnaitė

LTU
LTU

BMW 328i 2WD 6:57.90
38/18

7:53.40
36/18

6:51.30
34/16

1:54.20
35/18

1:48.00
31/16

10:24.00
32/15

11:05.10
44/21

10:39.90
31/13

8:43.70
31/14

3:03.80
30/13

7:38.20
28/11

3:05.30
26/9

7:33.00
27/10

1:27:37.80 18:08.90
1:34.20

21. 8. 54 Flameris Racing Vytautas Dusevičius
Egidijus Vaišutis

LTU
LTU

BMW Compact 2WD 7:13.10
41/21

8:04.90
39/21

7:08.70
37/19

1:57.10
38/20

1:51.80
35/19

10:51.60
38/21

8:38.90
35/16

11:19.00
36/16

9:05.80
36/15

3:11.20
32/15

7:42.40
29/12

3:09.90
29/11

7:29.30
25/8

1:27:43.70 18:14.80
5.90

22. 14. 60 Vaidota Racing
Team

Vaidotas Paškevičius
Darius Leskauskas

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Pajero
Evolution

4WD 7:15.80
43/21

8:21.60
43/19

7:10.80
38/19

1:57.00
37/18

1:50.90
34/16

11:14.90
40/19

8:52.80
37/20

11:05.00
34/19

8:45.70
32/18

3:14.00
34/19

7:52.00
31/19

3:12.80
30/19

7:58.80
29/18

1:28:52.10 19:23.20
1:08.40

23. 15. 21 Damir Iakvashev Damir Iakvashev
Aleksei Bashmakov

RUS
LTU

BMW 4WD 6:33.90
27/18

7:19.40
24/15

6:22.30
23/18

1:52.80
32/17

2:14.50
41/19

11:09.90
39/18

8:35.30
33/19

11:58.40
42/23

9:20.60
37/22

3:31.20
37/22

8:12.80
33/21

3:28.70
33/21

8:19.70
31/19

1:00 1:29:59.50 20:30.60
1:07.40

24. 16. 61 BDT Merkys Saukevičius
Mindaugas Vasiliauskas

LTU
LTU

Toyota Tacoma 4WD 7:43.60
50/23

8:42.70
47/22

7:29.80
41/20

2:09.60
43/20

2:05.30
38/18

11:54.60
44/22

9:24.90
42/23

11:38.30
40/22

9:05.10
35/21

3:21.40
35/20

8:11.80
32/20

3:30.70
34/22

8:26.00
32/20

1:33:43.80 24:14.90
3:44.30
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25. 9. 67 GAZ RALLIKLUBI Kaido Vilu
Martin Leemets

EST
EST

GAZ 51 2WD 7:59.80
53/29

8:49.70
49/27

7:54.40
46/24

2:02.70
41/23

2:03.30
37/20

12:02.60
45/23

9:22.60
41/19

11:50.10
41/19

13:05.90
38/16

3:34.50
38/16

8:13.70
34/13

3:23.70
31/12

8:07.70
30/12

0:20 1:38:50.70 29:21.80
5:06.90

26. 17. 22 ASK
AUTORIKONA

Dmitry Feofanov
Normunds Kokins

LVA
LVA

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
N4

6:19.20
14/12

7:02.80
14/10

6:10.00
17/14

1:42.30
16/10

1:39.80
18/12

35:48.20
47/23

7:42.60
22/16

9:32.20
17/14

7:27.20
13/12

2:44.20
15/12

6:31.30
12/11

2:39.50
13/12

6:22.00
10/9

1:50 1:43:31.30 34:02.40
4:40.60

16 AG Racing Karolis Šiugždinis
Justas Vičiūnas

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
N4

6:23.60
18/15

7:04.70
15/11

6:06.90
13/11

1:40.30
8/7

1:44.50
27/14

9:19.50
5/5

7:25.00
9/8

9:12.10
8/8

7:20.70
11/11

2:40.40
9/8

6:28.90
11/10

2:37.50
11/10

7:26.50
24/17

Did not arrived at TC-
13B

40 Škoda Auto Lietuva Giedrius Firantas
Matas Valiulis

LTU
LTU

BMW M3 2WD
L9

6:29.10
21/5

6:57.60
8/3

6:18.00
19/4

1:48.10
30/14

1:46.60
30/15

9:33.40
13/2

7:36.10
14/2

9:21.80
14/2

7:33.50
18/5

2:43.40
13/2

6:36.40
15/2

2:42.80
15/2

6:39.90
17/3

Did not arrived at TC-
13B

63 Demontas Mindaugas Vijeikis
Darius Vaišnoras

LTU
LTU

Toyota Land
Cruiser

4WD 7:35.10
48/22

8:37.60
46/21

7:38.90
45/22

2:05.50
42/19

11:41.60
42/21

9:06.60
39/22

11:22.70
38/21

9:01.10
34/20

3:28.20
36/21

8:16.30
35/22

3:27.50
32/20

9:09.90
33/21

Rally-2

48 Ukmerges AMSK Deividas Gezevičius
Tomas Nenartavičius

LTU
LTU

Opel Astra 2WD 7:02.90
39/19

8:02.10
38/20

17:58.60
47/25

10:43.20
36/19

8:25.20
31/13

10:32.00
29/11

8:26.40
27/10

3:00.40
29/12

7:09.80
23/7

2:55.50
24/7

7:08.40
22/7

Rally-2

31 OT Racing Ken Torn
Aleks Lesk

EST
EST

Ford Fiesta R2T 2WD
R2

6:28.70
20/4

7:13.20
18/5

6:26.00
26/8

1:37.70
4/1

1:37.00
10/2

9:53.90
20/5

7:39.50
17/4

9:38.10
20/5

7:32.60
17/4

2:50.40
19/4

Rollover

37 VšĮ Būkime drauge Justas Tamašauskas
Pranas Švedas

LTU
LTU

BMW M3 2WD
L9

6:11.40
9/1

6:56.90
7/2

6:05.40
11/2

1:40.90
11/4

1:37.60
12/4

9:39.00
15/3

9:38.20
43/20

9:36.30
19/4

7:29.50
15/2

2:52.00
23/6

Technical problem

55 Automotoprojektai
VšĮ

Markas Judzentavičius
Marius Lipnickas

LTU
LTU

VW Golf Kit Car 2WD
L7

6:51.10
35/15

7:36.70
33/15

6:42.90
32/14

1:48.10
30/14

1:43.10
25/12

10:15.70
30/13

7:59.50
25/9

10:13.10
27/10

8:02.80
26/9

3:00.00
28/11

Axle

19 ASRT Rally Team Jose Santiago Canizares
Ruiz
Andris Stončus

ESP
LVA

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo

4WD
L8

7:46.10
51/24

8:36.70
45/20

7:34.00
43/21

11:32.80
41/20

9:06.50
38/21

11:05.50
35/20

8:48.70
33/19

3:13.00
33/18

7:50.50
30/18

3:07.40
28/18

0:50 Rollover

45 Automotoprojektai Aras Kalėda
Arvydas Kalėda

LTU
LTU

BMW 320 2WD 6:48.10
34/14

7:42.40
34/16

10:24.80
33/16

8:09.30
29/11

10:46.10
32/14

8:41.80
30/13

2:53.70
24/7

7:34.60
27/10

4:42.70
35/13

12:06.70
34/13

0:10 Rally-2

1 General Financing
team Pitlane

Benediktas Vanagas
Mindaugas Čepulis

LTU
LTU

Škoda Fabia R5 4WD
R5

5:54.70
5/5

9:11.30
3/3

7:14.10
3/3

8:54.70
3/3

7:07.20
4/4

2:36.10
4/3

6:17.60
6/5

2:33.70
3/2

6:06.40
6/5

Rally-2

9 ASK Autorikona Linas Vaškys
Laurynas Paškevičius

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
L8

6:25.50
19/16

9:23.40
9/8

7:25.90
11/10

9:13.50
9/9

7:15.30
7/7

2:37.70
7/6

6:27.80
10/9

2:37.20
10/9

6:27.40
13/12

Rally-2

24 ERK Rally Robert Kocik
Grzegorz Rybak-Ostojski

POL
POL

Ford Fiesta Proto 4WD 6:38.10
30/19

7:22.90
27/16

6:09.00
16/13

1:42.40
17/11

1:39.00
15/10

9:42.60
17/13

7:39.20
16/13

10:18.50
28/18

Technical problem

41 Samsonas
Motorsport

Evaldas Joteika
Arturas Šabanavičius

LTU
LTU

VW 2WD
L7

6:36.10
28/10

7:18.80
22/8

6:34.90
28/10

1:45.80
25/10

1:42.50
24/11

9:54.20
22/7

7:42.40
21/6

9:49.70
23/7

Technical problem

53 Karolis Kairys Michael Holland
Karolis Kairys

GBR
LTU

Ford Escort MK1 2WD
L7

10:39.90
35/18

8:38.30
34/15

10:35.10
30/12

8:29.70
28/11

2:59.60
27/10

7:22.00
25/8

2:56.60
25/8

7:29.50
26/9

Rally-2

66 Gaz Ralliklubi Rainer Tuberik
Raido Vetesina

EST
EST

GAZ 51 2WD 7:25.80
45/24

8:31.90
44/25

7:33.30
42/22

1:57.10
38/20

2:16.50
42/23

11:43.20
43/22

9:18.40
40/18

11:21.80
37/17

Technical problem

57 Ukmerges AMSK Aurimas Buteikis
Dovydas Ketvirtis

LTU
LTU

Honda Civic
Type-R

2WD
L7

6:41.20
31/12

7:31.00
31/14

6:43.60
33/15

1:42.10
15/6

1:39.00
15/6

10:05.00
28/11

8:00.70
26/10

Suspension

50 AG RACING Audronis Gulbinas
Darius Urbonavičius

LTU
LTU

Honda Civic
Type-R

2WD
SG

7:13.30
42/22

7:58.90
37/19

6:58.90
35/17

1:46.10
28/12

2:13.10
40/22

10:46.00
37/20

8:48.10
36/17

Suspension

36 ASK Autorikona Laurynas Diržininkas
Mindaugas Valiukas

LTU
LTU

Ford Fiesta R2 2WD
R2

6:51.40
36/16

7:29.60
29/13

6:37.00
30/12

1:42.90
19/7

1:40.00
19/7

13:14.40
46/24

12:05.80
45/22

Technical problem

39 Samsonas
Motorsport

Toni Gardemeister
Kari Kallio

FIN
FIN

BMW M3 E36 2WD
L9

6:21.00
15/3

6:57.80
9/4

6:07.20
14/3

1:40.40
9/2

1:37.10
11/3

9:55.30
25/9

Technical problem

44 Shane McGirr Shane McGirr
Martin McGarrity

IRL
IRL

Toyota Starlet 2WD 6:29.40
22/6

7:29.00
28/12

6:22.20
22/5

1:45.80
25/10

1:41.00
23/10

9:54.60
24/8

Technical problem

51 Mazeikiu auto sporto
klubas

Justas Simaška
Titas Simaška

LTU
LTU

BMW 328 2WD 6:31.40
26/9

7:18.50
21/7

6:31.70
27/9

2:22.20
44/24

2:29.50
43/24

0:20 Technical problem
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52 Kauno Autoklubas Drew Holland
Aleksandras Dainys

GBR
LTU

Ford Escort 2WD
L7

7:23.10
44/23

8:19.40
41/23

7:11.90
39/20

1:54.90
36/19

1:45.20
29/14

Technical problem

58 Kauno
Automobilininkų
Sporto Klubas

Aurimas Eidžiūnas
Justas Barysas

LTU
LTU

Lada 2105 VFTS
Replica

2WD
L7

7:30.30
47/26

8:20.40
42/24

7:37.60
44/23

1:54.10
34/17

1:49.00
33/18

Technical problem

35 Ian Chadwick Ian Chadwick
Derek O'Brien

IRL
IRL

Škoda Fabia 2WD
R2

7:27.20
46/25

8:18.50
40/22

7:21.50
40/21

1:53.40
33/16

1:48.90
32/17

1:10 Out of road

56 GSR Motorsport Tadas Pupeikis
Linas Kriūnas

LTU
LTU

BMW 318ti 2WD
SG

6:54.80
37/17

9:06.00
50/28

10:22.40
31/14

8:10.10
30/12

11:24.00
39/18

Engine

8 ASRT Rally Team Sergey Popov
Andrey Galkevich

RUS
RUS

Ford Fiesta R5 4WD
R5

6:04.00
8/8

6:54.70
5/4

5:53.50
6/6

Accident

65 Samsonas
Motorsport

Martynas Samsonas
Mick McCullagh

LTU
IRL

GAZ 51 2WD 7:49.40
52/28

8:46.50
48/26

Technical problem

47 ASK Autorikona Tomas Mačkinis
Ernest Miskialovic

LTU
LVA

Honda Civic
Type-R

2WD
SG

7:42.20
49/27

Engine

62 Demontas Virginijus Narauskas
Gytis Jackūnas

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Pajero 4WD Rollover

26 Flameris Racing
SK

Nerijus Anužis
Algirdas Pranckūnas

LTU
LTU

Audi S2 4WD Wheel

10 4RACE/SKUBA Egidijus Valeisa
Mindaugas Varza

LTU
LTU

Ford Fiesta R5 4WD
R5

Did not start at SS-1


